GR SILVER MINING LTD.

GR SILVER MINING LTD.
ISIN: CA36258E1025

Overview

2024/07/12 21:58:26

Price
0.167 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

WKN:

0.36% (0.00)

ISIN CA36258E1025
Symbol GRSL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1584 USD
0.169 USD
0.1537 USD
0.1664 USD
0.158334 USD
331,085
52,427.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36258E1025&ID_NOTATION=217298592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9a147b5a92f11c4a1ca88822df2ca4a79bcbc47a63a91e7e58eb07e2e3064dd&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2eb467a50bcbb5d7f&time=1721051191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ed3d988be24efbd8105e0274d7be27378225abe3de83ad6031d6d9a96175231&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cebabcd7d4be3dc72&time=1721051191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f12fcbfc1ce4ef27ac698398f1e63c106e3b3e795d95fc5c68c7afb67cc2ae3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d37eae031129b6d28&time=1721051191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbab8392c59634aae7f5b5731ce3aabfcc5b3c4d7e8097f8df3c0b8bc1341731&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e2aaf736525f3546&time=1721051191&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cc1661dbc22acfe642ea002d02226ba3261f18d172f0fa930560de95d9df5ef&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bd514f200bae8ea2&time=1721051191&tool=RSC

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 21:58:26

Price
0.167 USD

Difference (] 0.36% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA36258E1025
Symbol GRSL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 45 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1584 USD
High 0.169 USD
Low 0.1537 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1664 USD
VWAP 0.158334 USD
Volume (pcs) 331,085
Trading volume 52,427.60
Number of trades 57
Last size 4,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +122.67% +206.76% -61.40%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.11 -0.27
Beta 3.08 1.69 1.41

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.149 USD (415,723
0.135 USD (343,986
0.129 USD (440,868
0.081 USD (262,241
0.183 USD (2024/05/21
0.056 USD (2024/02/27
0.183 USD (2024/05/21
0.025 USD (2023/10/23

= — — — — T

Volatility 123.72 132.02 106.17

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.145EUR 0.02 12
12
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 0.215CAD 0.06 60
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 0.1385 EUR 0.00 12
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.1335 EUR 0.00 2
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 0.139 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=217298592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=280996087
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181036431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181036431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250997409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=420331133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091404

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 21:58 0.167 USD 0.05
12

2024/07/ 20:48 0.1465 EUR 0.00
12

57

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295621940

GR SILVER MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

E,"* GR SILVER

MINING LTD

Contact Details
GR SILVER MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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